Technical Data Sheet

TRG

ROOTDIRECTINGPANEL
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DIRECTING PANEL SLIDE

TRG RootDirectingPanel

Type:

Material:

Colour:

RDP30
RDP45

RDP60

RDP30
RDP45
RDP60

HS code:

30, 45,60

Polypropylene

PP (50% post-consumer)

Black

Width Weight
60cm 30cm
60cm 45cm
60cm 60cm
Packed by Weight
40pcs/box 19.8kg/box
26pcs/box 19.4kg/box
20pcs/box 19.8kg/box
39202080

Vertical root directing ribs 90 degrees

|- wer |

T—me

01423 332100
sales@green-tech.co.uk
www.green-tech.co.uk

D
green-tech

Plant - Protect - Enhance - Improve

Urban Tree Planting
& Tree Irrigation

Functional Specifications
Guiding roots down

Vertical root directing ribs 90°(topview). Continuous
ribs from top to bottom. Minimum rib height= 10mm

Prevent root penetration

Panel thickness >2mm
Designed to prevent rootlift

Placed in 90° vertically facing the tree
Connecting

Interlocking joint system, from top to bottom
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